MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

TEAM RESULTS : DIVISION 3 - MENS

(16:35.9 82:59.3 0:54.0)

(16:28.6 82:23.0 1:55.4)

(16:35.8 82:58.6 1:12.3)

(16:57.1 84:45.4 0:25.4)

(16:55.5 84:37.2 1:12.0)

(16:58.0 84:49.7 1:10.0)

1. 129 Jackson Lumen Christi

1 12 Karl Berkemeier 11 16:16.4
2 13 Charlie Ludlow 12 16:17.7
3 20 Ryan Gibson 10 16:24.1
4 30 Patrick Soltis 11 16:50.7
5 54 Canyon Raburn 11 17:10.4
6 (115) Alex Hoop 10 17:55.8
7 (170) Kristopher. Cavender 10 19:05.4
2. 137 Marlette

1 4  Jacob Bowman 12 15:37.2
2 6 Andy Bowman 12 15:48.5
3 24 Mathew Titus 12 16:41.4
4 26 Eli Poth 11 16:43.3
5 77 Nick Shaver 12 17:32.6
6 (160) eric Poth 9 18:44.6
7 (163) Matt Chappel 12 18:56.4
3. 147 Grandville Calvin Christian

1 7 Zac Nowicki 12 15:54.4
2 8 Andrew Rylaarsdam 12 15:59.1
3 33 Abe Visser 9 16:52.6
4 48 Logan Jurgens 10 17:05.8
5 51 Marshall Morehead 12 17:06.7
6 ( 69) Jacob Hop 12 17:24.7
7 ( 72) Alex Clark 12 17:26.1
4 187 Benzie Central

1 25 Kyle Bailey 10 16:42.8
2 28 Max Gaft 11 16:49.0
3 36 Noah Robotham 9 16:59.9
4 46 Jared Bluhm 10 17:05.5
5 52 Justin Prange 11 17:08.2
6 ( 60) Ismael Halaweh 11 17:15.9
7 ( 65) Andrew Hayden 11 17:19.5
5. 196 Freeland

1 15 Alex Stowell 10 16:19.3
2 31 Brent Wegner 12 16:51.1
3 32 Garret Bila 12 16:52.6
4 42 Tim Yake 12 17:02.9
5 76 Glenn Fitkin 12 17:31.3
6 (132) Justin King 12 18:11.9
7 (149) Ryan Trahan 10 18:30.8
6 216 Ithaca

1 19 Stephen Merchant 12 16:23.8
2 22 Kaleb Coston 12 16:38.2
3 41 Alik Helms 12 17:02.5
4 56 Kaleb Baublitz 12 17:11.4
5 78 John Lambrecht 10 17:33.8
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

(16:48.3 84:01.2 2:13.1)

(17:06.3 85:31.1 1:14.9)

(17:06.9 85:34.3 1:15.9)

(17:08.7 85:43.4 2:00.2)

(17:14.5 86:12.3 1:44.1)

(17:17.1 86:25.2 1:50.1)

6 (102) James 0O"Boyle 9 17:48.3
7 (116) Avery Smally 12 17:56.6
7. 223 Mason County Central

1 3 Chase Barnett 11 15:28.7
2 17 Zac Benham 9 16:21.1
3 47 Jordan Johnson 12 17:05.8
4 67 Alex Myers 12 17:23.8
5 89 Austin Persoon 11 17:41.8
6 (111) Drew Griffis 10 17:53.7
7 (129) Mitch Lange 9 18:10.2
8. 250 Watervliet

1 21 Brock Thumm 11 16:29.2
2 35 Kirk Love 12 16:58.4
3 39 Brendan Daly 9 17:02.0
4 61 Michael Foote 11 17:17.4
5 94 David McClendon 12 17:44.1
6 (125) Patrick Lynch 10 18:06.3
7 (131) Valentin Casiano 10 18:11.4
9 261 Stockbridge

1 16 Alec Armstrong 12 16:20.1
2 40 Nathaniel Baird 9 17:02.3
3 53 Evan Upshur 12 17:09.8
4 71 Kaleb Losey 10 17:26.1
5 81 Austin Shepherd 9 17:36.0
6 87) Mitchell Lilley 10 17:39.9
7 (105) Austin Fillmore 10 17:48.8
10. 312 Lansing Catholic

1 5 Keenan Rebera 10 15:42.5
2 57 Nick Sampson 11 17:11.7
3 74 Teddy Jurkovic 10 17:27.8
4 85 Nick Kelsey 11 17:38.7
5 91 Jeffrey Lorencen 10 17:42.7
6 (109) Max Hayden 11 17:52.3
7 (113) Bobby Reid 9 17:54.8
11. 324 Hemlock

1 10 Mitchell Hoffman 12 16:10.8
2 37 Sam Grossmeyer 12 17:01.0
3 64 Landon Honsinger 9 17:19.2
4 99 Ryan Hilbrandt 9 17:46.4
5 114 Kurt Sollner 9 17:54.9
6 (141) Noah Oldenburg 11 18:20.9
7 (156) Mike Passal 11 18:39.3
12. 338 Saranac

1 11 Tim Young 12 16:10.9
2 59 Brendan Klynstra 10 17:13.6
3 68 Steven Jorgensen 12 17:24.7
4 80 Branden Smith 9 17:35.0
5 120 Aaron Sluiter 10 18:01.0
6 (133) Trever Overbeck 12 18:13.1
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M
7 (140) Greg Shaffer 11 18:19.6
13. 344 Clare (17:21.0 86:44.8 2:36.2)
1 18 Hunter Nivison 11 16:21.1
2 23 Kyler Phillips 10 16:38.7
3 45 Lucas Combs 12 17:04.5
4 93 Kevin Spicer-Torres 10 17:43.2
5 165 Chase Field 9 18:57.3
6 (167) Riley Crawford 12 19:02.6
7 (181) Brock Demo 11 19:33.7
14. 374 Dundee (17:21.4 86:46.7 2:09.8)
1 9 Zach Scheich 12 16:04.0
2 44 Jeremy Clark 10 17:03.8
3 75 Ronnie Clawson 10 17:30.9
4 112 Jay Briggs 10 17:54.2
5 134 Justin Kane 9 18:13.8
6 (143) Sean Keilitz 11 18:25.2
7 (144) Austin Camp 10 18:26.0
15. 375 Manistee (17:27.4 87:16.7 1:18.6)
1 27 Jarret Deisch 12 16:47.9
2 55 Bryce Cameron 10 17:10.6
3 70 Jonny Bailey 12 17:25.6
4 97 Nick Veine 11 17:46.1
5 126 Andrew Solberg 12 18:06.5
6 (137) Colin Bachinski 11 18:17.6
7 (157) Austin Fancher 11 18:39.9
16. 378 Erie Mason (17:11.0 85:54.7 2:51.6)
1 1 Nick Raymond 12 15:05.1
2 62 Logan Griffin 10 17:18.3
3 88 Will Henkel 11 17:41.0
4 110 Louis Flory 11 17:53.6
5 117 Andy McGarry 11 17:56.7
6 (154) John Grabitz 9 18:34.2
7 (158) Devin Raymond 9 18:40.1
17. 393 Napoleon (17:32.9 87:44.2 0:49.6)
1 34 Kyle Allen 11 16:58.0
2 82 Ryan Silvestri 10 17:36.6
3 86 Brian Dillon 12 17:39.6
4 90 Shayne Palmer 10 17:42.4
5 101 Adam Bauer 12 17:47.6
6 (119) Conner Silvestri 9 17:58.5
7 (121) Billy Dowd 9 18:01.9
18. 445 Hanover-Horton (17:24.2 87:00.8 2:46.7)
1 2 Bryce Stroede 12 15:22.4
2 103 Lucas Crisanti 10 17:48.4
3 104 Matt Childs 11 17:48.8
4 108 Isaac Pringle 12 17:52.1
5 128 Aaron. Heath 9 18:09.1
6 (136) Tristan Swartout 11 18:16.1
7 (188) Andrew Adkins 10 20:32.6
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(17:39.8 88:18.6 2:13.9)

(17:49.2 89:05.6 1:50.9)

(17:47.8 88:58.8 1:01.7)

(17:51.7 89:18.5 1:31.7)

(17:59.1 89:55.3 1:41.4)

(17:59.1 89:55.2 1:19.7)

Michigan

19 464 Schoolcraft

1 14 Zach Wehner 11 16:18.3
2 73 Matt Ring 9 17:26.7
3 79 Neal Malakowski 11 17:33.8
4 146 Cody Ladd 9 18:27.6
5 152 Calvin Scott 11 18:32.2
6 (162) Jared Balcom 12 18:52.4
7 (164) Austin Ladd 9 18:57.0
20. 502 Ida

1 29 Garrett Madden 11 16:50.6
2 92 Jarrod Sawasky 11 17:42.9
3 100 Cody Dixon 11 17:47.4
4 122 Jeremy Hendzel 12 18:03.2
5 159 Logan Monaghan 10 18:41.5
6 (168) Tyler Woelmer 12 19:03.6
7 (178) Kevin Head 12 19:30.3
21. 506 Bangor

1 49 Ishmael Hodge 10 17:06.5
2 83 David Watkins 11 17:37.3
3 123 Levi Cole 10 18:03.2
4 124 Marco Carrillo 10 18:03.6
5 127 Daniel Munoz 12 18:08.2
6 (138) David Saucedo 11 18:18.7
7 (187) Austin Ford 12 20:25.9
22. 512 Farwell

1 50 Brandon Frank 12 17:06.7
2 63 Luke Schultz 12 17:18.9
3 96 Joe Bowen 11 17:45.2
4 148 Kurt Meister 11 18:29.3
5 155 Trevor Staley 12 18:38.4
6 (185) Cameron Disbrow 10 20:13.5
7 (186) Garrett McQuiston 9 20:16.7
23. 546 Newaygo

1 66 Max Smith 10 17:22.8
2 95 Darick Wilson 11 17:44.1
3 98 Andrew Polasek 10 17:46.2
4 118 Rivver Dunham 9 17:58.0
5 169 Dallas Miller 10 19:04.2
6 (175) Mike Mumper 11 19:28.1
7 (180) Justin Threatt 9 19:32.8
24 567 Reese

1 58 Josh Childs 12 17:12.1
2 84 Nick Arnold 12 17:37.9
3 135 Jeremy Weaver 12 18:14.6
4 139 Nate Arnold 10 18:18.8
5 151 Mitchell Ackerman 10 18:31.8
6 (166) Chase Bender 9 19:00.3
7 (171) Austin Felske 12 19:14.7
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

(18:18.3 91:31.5 2:14.0)

(18:30.9 92:34.3 2:21.4)

(18:33.9 92:49.3 2:04.1)

25 643 Caro
1 43 Ben Brown 11 17:03.3
2 130 Jerzy Kolanowski 10 18:10.6
3 147 Dustin LeValley 11 18:28.6
4 150 Benjamin Willoughby 9 18:31.7
5 173 Bobby McCoy 12 19:17.3
6 (176) Ethan Sanger 11 19:29.7
7 (189) Jesse Wiederhold 9 21:27.2
26. 679 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard
1 38 Colin McNally 10 17:01.7
2 142 Alex Costley 10 18:21.9
3 153 Daniel Lacroix 11 18:32.4
4 172 Matt Mackey 12 19:15.2
5 174 Josh LaFave 12 19:23.1
6 (177) will Libs 10 19:30.0
7 (179) Stephen Mitchell 11 19:32.2
27 . 701 Macomb Lutheran North
1 106 Zach Weglarz 12 17:48.9
2 107 Jacob Miller 10 17:50.3
3 145 Aaron Eisenhardt 12 18:27.1
4 161 Zach Stadnika 9 18:50.0
5 182 Michael Mallon 10 19:53.0
6 (183) Danny Weglarz 10 19:57.9
7 (184) Brett Hudson 10 20:05.4

Number of records: 50
Great Lakes Championchip
www . greatlakeschampionchip.com

Mac®"s Sports Timing
www . macssportstiming.com
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS :

MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

DIVISION 3 - MENS

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Place No. Name School Gr Milel Mile2 Mile3 Time

1 544 Nick Raymond Erie Mason 12 4:39 5:00 4:56 15:05.1
2 572 Bryce Stroede Hanover-Horton 12 4:41 5:11 5:00 15:22.4
3 630 Chase Barnett Mason County Central 11 4:39 5:11 5:05 15:28.7
4 623 Jacob Bowman Marlette 12 4:53 5:15 4:58 15:37.2
5 606 Keenan Rebera Lansing Catholic 10 4:51 5:14 5:04 15:42.5
6 625 Andy Bowman Marlette 12 4:53 5:15 5:06 15:48.5
7 564 Zac Nowicki Grandville Calvin Christian 12 4:52 5:18 5:13 15:54.4
8 565 Andrew Rylaarsdam Grandville Calvin Christian 12 4:54 5:22 5:13 15:59.1
9 722 Jake Keena Kingsley 10 5:01 5:23 5:10 16:03.2
10 538 Zach Scheich Dundee 12 4:57 5:25 5:11 16:04.0
11 576 Mitchell Hoffman Hemlock 12 5:02 5:27 5:13 16:10.8
12 664 Tim Young Saranac 12 4:55 5:27 5:16 16:10.9
13 701 Dominic Muessig Clinton 12 5:04 5:24 5:13 16:12.7
14 692 Cameron Bredice Bridgman 11 5:00 5:26 5:15 16:13.4
15 734 Tyler Jensen Ovid-Elsie 12 5:01 5:19 5:19 16:13.9
16 721 Will Wilson Kent City 11 4:59 5:25 5:19 16:15.6
17 716 Zach Hardway Hillsdale 11 4:59 5:31 5:16 16:16.1
18 737 Ben Hemstreet Pinconning 12 4:56 5:28 5:20 16:16.3
19 595 Karl Berkemeier Jackson Lumen Christi 11 5:13 5:22 5:12 16:16.4
20 599 Charlie Ludlow Jackson Lumen Christi 12 5:04 5:20 5:20 16:17.7
21 671 Zach Wehner Schoolcraft 11 5:12 5:22 5:12 16:18.3
22 556 Alex Stowell Freeland 10 5:04 5:33 5:14 16:19.3
23 729 Ben Utz Michigan Center 10 5:03 5:29 5:16 16:19.7
24 672 Alec Armstrong Stockbridge 12 5:02 5:24 5:21 16:20.1
25 631 Zac Benham Mason County Central 9 5:01 5:28 5:21 16:21.1
26 529 Hunter Nivison Clare 11 4:57 5:30 5:22 16:21.1
27 592 Stephen Merchant Ithaca 12 5:17 5:21 5:14 16:23.8
28 597 Ryan Gibson Jackson Lumen Christi 10 5:11 5:25 5:18 16:24.1
29 684 Brock Thumm Watervliet 11 5:07 5:36 5:19 16:29.2
30 725 Trevor Holmes Leroy Pine River 12 5:02 5:34 5:26 16:29.3
31 694 David Whaley Byron 12 5:09 5:28 5:22 16:29.4
32 706 Josh Wojan East Jordan 11 5:08 5:31 5:23 16:37.3
33 589 Kaleb Coston Ithaca 12 5:24 5:29 5:11 16:38.2
34 530 Kyler Phillips Clare 10 5:17 5:27 5:21 16:38.7
35 629 Mathew Titus Marlette 12 5:09 5:37 5:22 16:41.4
36 733 Luke Hurst Ovid-Elsie 12 5:06 5:31 5:27 16:41.9
37 511 Kyle Bailey Benzie Central 10 5:10 5:37 5:24 16:42.8
38 626 Eli Poth Marlette 11 5:10 5:36 5:25 16:43.3
39 739 Zach Slack Quincy 11 5:00 5:43 5:31 16:44.4
40 728 Matt Kemner Manchester 12 5:06 5:34 5:31 16:45.4
41 703 Zack Richards Comstock 10 5:11 5:42 5:20 16:46.2
42 717 Cameron Jones Holland Black River 12 5:23 5:36 5:20 16:47.7
43 619 Jarret Deisch Manistee 12 5:15 5:36 5:23 16:47.9
44 702 Ryan Rogers Clinton 12 5:16 5:40 5:24 16:48.6
45 513 Max Gaft Benzie Central 11 5:12 5:35 5:31 16:49.0
46 698 Tyler Sleet Central Montcalm 12 5:14 5:40 5:25 16:49.6
47 584 Garrett Madden Ida 11 5:11 5:37 5:31 16:50.6
48 601 Patrick Soltis Jackson Lumen Christi 11 5:22 5:33 5:16 16:50.7
49 558 Brent Wegner Freeland 12 5:02 5:37 5:39 16:51.1
50 553 Garret Bila Freeland 12 5:08 5:33 5:37 16:52.6
51 566 Abe Visser Grandville Calvin Christian 9 5:18 5:35 5:27 16:52.6
52 742 Collin Shaw St. Louis 11 5:16 5:39 5:27 16:53.9
53 696 Keller Noah Carrollton 10 5:13 5:39 5:30 16:56.4
54 700 Jacob Collins Chesaning 11 5:10 5:40 5:33 16:57.2
55 637 Kyle Allen Napoleon 11 5:12 5:37 5:34 16:58.0
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113
114
115
116

681
517
726
574
697
711
502
679
673
590
559
519
534
525
731
741
512
633
562
507
547
563
689
516
714
699
677
600
618
740
588
608
655
746
720
659
738
727
712
744
514
686
735
691
709
680
541
551
577
515
715
732
704
648
719
635
658
561
617
676
560

Kirk Love

Noah Robotham
Matt Subject
Sam Grossmeyer
Tyler Craig
Ryker Huizinga
Colin McNally
Brendan Daly
Nathaniel Baird
Alik Helms

Tim Yake

Ben Brown
Jeremy Clark
Lucas Combs
Chris Wickenheiser
Dylan Felt
Jared Bluhm
Jordan Johnson
Logan Jurgens
Ishmael Hodge
Brandon Frank
Marshall Morehead
Steven Foster
Justin Prange
Zach Hintz
Jackson Buday
Evan Upshur
Canyon Raburn
Bryce Cameron
Chad Zagacki
Kaleb Baublitz
Nick Sampson
Josh Childs
Dewey Rapson
Andrew Sines
Brendan Klynstra
Riley Horn

Ben Heuser
Nick Ellison
Tom Goforth
Ismael Halaweh
Ashwin Fujii
Ty Pardee

Noah Knutson
Dan Hausler
Michael Foote
Logan Griffin
Luke Schultz
Landon Honsinger
Andrew Hayden
Theo Haubold
Anthony Frank
Dave Jones

Max Smith

Kage Johnson
Alex Myers
Steven Jorgensen
Jacob Hop
Jonny Bailey
Kaleb Losey
Alex Clark
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Watervliet

Benzie Central

Leslie

Hemlock

Carson City-Crystal

Grand Rapids West Catholic
Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard
Watervliet

Stockbridge

Ithaca

Freeland

Caro

Dundee

Clare

Monroe St. Mary CC
Shelby

Benzie Central

Mason County Central
Grandville Calvin Christian
Bangor

Farwell

Grandville Calvin Christian
Berrien Springs

Benzie Central

Hart

Charlevoix

Stockbridge

Jackson Lumen Christi
Manistee

Reed City

Ithaca

Lansing Catholic

Reese

Vassar

Jonesville

Saranac

Quincy

Manchester

Grant

Vassar

Benzie Central

Ann Arbor Greenhills
Ovid-Elsie

Birch Run

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Watervliet

Erie Mason

Farwell

Hemlock

Benzie Central

Hartford

Onsted

Constantine

Newaygo

Jonesville

Mason County Central
Saranac

Grandville Calvin Christian
Manistee

Stockbridge

Grandville Calvin Christian

12 5:20
9 5:13
11 5:22
12 5:12
11 5:15
12 5:25
10 5:19
9 5:24
9 5:20
12 5:29
12 5:19
11 5:15
10 5:12
12 5:14
11 5:27
10 5:13
10 5:15
12 5:17
10 5:19
10 5:22
12 5:24
12 5:18
11 5:15
11 5:09
12 5:18
11 5:12
12 5:21
11 5:23
10 5:19
12 5:14
12 5:32
11 5:15
12 5:17
11 5:18
11 5:16
10 5:23
11 5:14
12 5:25
12 5:26
11 5:23
11 5:07
12 5:22
10 5:30
11 5:31
12 5:22
11 5:24
10 5:18
12 5:25
9 5:24
11 5:16
12 5:24
11 5:16
11 5:24
10 5:23
12 5:17
12 5:11
12 5:28
12 5:28
12 5:24
10 5:19
12 5:20
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17:11.7
17:12.1
17:13.2
17:13.2
17:13.6
17:13.9
17:14.2
17:14.6
17:15.5
17:15.9
17:16.7
17:16.8
17:17.0
17:17.3
17:17.4
17:18.3
17:18.9
17:19.2
17:19.5
17:20.1
17:22.1
17:22.5
17:22.8
17:23.5
17:23.8
17:24.7
17:24.7
17:25.6
17:26.1
17:26.1



MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 3, 2012
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

117 718 John Wamhoff Hopkins 12 5:19 5:47 5:45 17:26.5
118 669 Matt Ring Schoolcraft 9 5:28 5:47 5:34 17:26.7
119 603 Teddy Jurkovic Lansing Catholic 10 5:15 5:50 5:45 17:27.8
120 688 Nick Thomas Bath 12 5:25 5:48 5:39 17:28.2
121 743 Ben Lentz Standish-Sterling 11 5:15 5:54 5:51 17:29.9
122 535 Ronnie Clawson Dundee 10 5:26 5:52 5:43 17:30.9
123 554 Glenn Fitkin Freeland 12 5:27 5:48 5:45 17:31.3
124 628 Nick Shaver Marlette 12 5:29 5:51 5:43 17:32.6
125 591 John Lambrecht Ithaca 10 5:35 5:49 5:36 17:33.8
126 668 Neal Malakowski Schoolcraft 11 5:41 5:50 5:29 17:33.8
127 663 Branden Smith Saranac 9 5:27 5:50 5:43 17:35.0
128 995 Austin Shepherd Stockbridge 9 5:29 5:55 5:40 17:36.0
129 642 Ryan Silvestri Napoleon 10 5:22 5:53 5:44 17:36.6
130 705 Jarryd Calhoun Delton-Kellogg 12 5:27 5:49 5:47 17:36.8
131 510 David Watkins Bangor 11 5:23 5:55 5:46 17:37.3
132 652 Nick Arnold Reese 12 5:31 5:53 5:42 17:37.9
133 745 Andrew Oprea Vassar 12 5:23 5:58 5:36 17:38.2
134 604 Nick Kelsey Lansing Catholic 11 5:19 6:00 5:45 17:38.7
135 708 Stephen Sheffy Flint Southwestern 12 8:25 17:38.8
136 639 Brian Dillon Napoleon 12 5:29 5:53 5:42 17:39.6
137 675 Mitchell Lilley Stockbridge 10 5:37 5:46 5:42 17:39.9
138 542 Will Henkel Erie Mason 11 5:32 5:57 5:43 17:41.0
139 693 Matt Cosby Bronson 11 5:30 5:51 5:46 17:41.8
140 636 Austin Persoon Mason County Central 11 5:33 5:56 5:41 17:41.8
141 687 Alex Reeves Ann Arbor Greenhills 10 5:30 5:51 5:44 17:42.0
142 641 Shayne Palmer Napoleon 10 5:32 5:54 5:41 17:42.4
143 605 Jeffrey Lorencen Lansing Catholic 10 5:23 5:56 5:50 17:42.7
144 586 Jarrod Sawasky Ida 11 5:31 5:57 5:44 17:42.9
145 531 Kevin Spicer-Torres Clare 10 5:23 5:56 5:44 17:43.2
146 683 David McClendon Watervliet 12 5:29 5:56 5:47 17:44.1
147 650 Darick Wilson Newaygo 11 5:34 5:48 5:46 17:44.1
148 546 Joe Bowen Farwell 11 5:38 5:53 5:41 17:45.2
149 622 Nick Veine Manistee 11 5:37 5:56 5:39 17:46.1
150 647 Andrew Polasek Newaygo 10 5:36 5:50 5:44 17:46.2
151 575 Ryan Hilbrandt Hemlock 9 5:38 5:53 5:41 17:46.4
152 581 Cody Dixon Ida 11 5:31 5:56 5:49 17:47.4
153 736 lan Nemeth Perry 11 5:19 6:03 5:48 17:47.5
154 638 Adam Bauer Napoleon 12 5:33 5:56 5:46 17:47.6
155 593 James 0O"Boyle Ithaca 9 5:39 5:53 5:40 17:48.3
156 569 Lucas Crisanti Hanover-Horton 10 5:22 5:56 5:56 17:48.4
157 568 Matt Childs Hanover-Horton 11 5:32 5:54 5:50 17:48.8
158 674 Austin Fillmore Stockbridge 10 5:20 5:50 5:59 17:48.8
159 614 Zach Weglarz Macomb Lutheran North 12 5:25 5:58 5:52 17:48.9
160 612 Jacob Miller Macomb Lutheran North 10 5:25 5:58 5:52 17:50.3
161 730 Eric Morgel Monroe St. Mary CC 12 5:29 5:57 5:49 17:50.8
162 571 lIsaac Pringle Hanover-Horton 12 5:31 5:58 5:52 17:52.1
163 713 Paul Rankin Grass Lake 12 5:30 6:00 5:47 17:52.3
164 602 Max Hayden Lansing Catholic 11 5:18 6:07 5:55 17:52.3
165 539 Louis Flory Erie Mason 11 5:26 6:01 5:49 17:53.6
166 632 Drew Griffis Mason County Central 10 5:33 6:01 5:49 17:53.7
167 532 Jay Briggs Dundee 10 5:36 6:00 5:45 17:54.2
168 607 Bobby Reid Lansing Catholic 9 5:31 5:59 5:51 17:54.8
169 580 Kurt Sollner Hemlock 9 5:40 6:03 5:39 17:54.9
170 598 Alex Hoop Jackson Lumen Christi 10 5:30 5:57 5:53 17:55.8
171 690 Brett Boulis Birch Run 11 5:33 5:57 5:52 17:56.2
172 594 Avery Smally Ithaca 12 5:39 5:55 5:49 17:56.6
173 723 Caleb Fletcher Lake Fenton 11 5:41 5:51 5:49 17:56.6
174 543 Andy McGarry Erie Mason 11 5:29 6:01 5:52 17:56.7
175 644 Rivver Dunham Newaygo 9 5:32 5:57 5:54 17:58.0
176 643 Conner Silvestri Napoleon 9 5:40 5:57 5:48 17:58.5
177 662 Aaron Sluiter Saranac 10 5:39 6:01 5:51 18:01.0
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178 640
179 583
180 505
181 504
182 682
183 621

184 695

185 508
186 570
187 685
188 634
189 520

190 678
191 555
192 660
193 536
194 657

195 573
196 616
197 509
198 653
199 661
200 578

201 497
202 724
203 537

204 533
205 609
206 667

207 521
208 550
209 557
210 524
211 651
212 670
213 498

214 540
215 552

216 579
217 620
218 545
219 585
220 627

221 613
222 665
223 624
224 666
225 528
226 654
227 526
228 587
229 645
230 596
231 656
232 501
233 522
234 499
235 646
236 523
237 500
238 582

Billy Dowd
Jeremy Hendzel
Levi Cole

Marco Carrillo
Patrick Lynch
Andrew Solberg
Ryan Najor
Daniel Munoz
Aaron. Heath
Jack Miles
Mitch Lange
Jerzy Kolanowski
Valentin Casiano
Justin King
Trever Overbeck
Justin Kane
Jeremy Weaver
Tristan Swartout
Colin Bachinski
David Saucedo
Nate Arnold
Greg Shaffer
Noah Oldenburg
Alex Costley
Winston Ray
Sean Keilitz
Austin Camp
Aaron Eisenhardt
Cody Ladd
Dustin LeValley
Kurt Meister
Ryan Trahan

Benjamin Willoughby
Mitchell Ackerman

Calvin Scott
Daniel Lacroix
John Grabitz
Trevor Staley
Mike Passal
Austin Fancher
Devin Raymond
Logan Monaghan
eric Poth

Zach Stadnika
Jared Balcom
Matt Chappel
Austin Ladd
Chase Field
Chase Bender
Riley Crawford
Tyler Woelmer
Dallas Miller

Kristopher. Cavender

Austin Felske
Matt Mackey
Bobby McCoy
Josh LaFave
Mike Mumper
Ethan Sanger
Will Libs
Kevin Head
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Napoleon

Ida

Bangor

Bangor
Watervliet
Manistee

Capac

Bangor
Hanover-Horton
Almont

Mason County Central

Caro
Watervliet
Freeland
Saranac

Dundee

Reese
Hanover-Horton
Manistee
Bangor

Reese

Saranac
Hemlock

Ann Arbor Gabriel
Lake Fenton
Dundee

Dundee

Richard

Macomb Lutheran North

Schoolcraft
Caro
Farwell
Freeland
Caro

Reese
Schoolcraft
Ann Arbor Gabriel
Erie Mason
Farwell
Hemlock
Manistee
Erie Mason
Ida
Marlette

Richard

Macomb Lutheran North

Schoolcraft
Marlette
Schoolcraft
Clare

Reese

Clare

lda

Newaygo

Jackson Lumen Christi

Reese

Ann Arbor Gabriel
Caro

Ann Arbor Gabriel
Newaygo

Caro

Ann Arbor Gabriel
Ida

Richard

Richard

Richard

9 5:38
12 5:32
10 5:32
10 5:32
10 5:29
12 5:46
11 5:30
12 5:42

9 5:36
10 5:31

9 5:34
10 5:47
10 5:33
12 5:37
12 5:44

9 5:35
12 5:34
11 5:39
11 5:46
11 5:40
10 5:40
11 5:44
11 5:37
10 5:36
10 5:47
11 5:44
10 5:41
12 5:36

9 5:48
11 5:50
11 5:47
10 5:44

9 b5:51
10 5:36
11 5:47
11 5:54

9 5:49
12 5:48
11 5:45
11 5:46

9 5:41
10 5:51

9 5:49

9 5:54
12 5:57
12 5:34

9 5:55

9 5:41

9 5:51
12 5:48
12 5:45
10 5:55
10 5:48
12 6:00
12 6:03
12 5:50
12 5:59
11 5:53
11 6:00
10 6:01
12 5:48
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18:0
18:0
18:0
18:0
18:0
18:0
18:0
18:10.2
18:10.6
18:11.4
18:11.9
18:13.1
18:13.8
18:14.6
18:16.1
18:17.6
18:18.7
18:18.8
18:19.6
18:20.9
18:21.9
18:24.6
18:25.2
18:26.0
18:27.1
18:27.6
18:28.6
18:29.3
18:30.8
18:31.7
18:31.8
18:32.2
18:32.4
18:34.2
18:38.4
18:39.3
18:39.9
18:40.1
18:41.5
18:44.6
18:50.0
18:52.4
18:56.4
18:57.0
18:57.3
19:00.3
19:02.6
19:03.6
19:04.2
19:05.4
19:14.7
19:15.2
19:17.3
19:23.1
19:28.1
19:29.7
19:30.0
19:30.3
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

503
649
527
710
611
615
610
548
549
506
567
518
707

Stephen Mitchell
Justin Threatt
Brock Demo

Nate Silvey
Michael Mallon
Danny Weglarz
Brett Hudson
Cameron Disbrow
Garrett McQuiston
Austin Ford
Andrew Adkins
Jesse Wiederhold
Ben Yagiela

Number of records: 50

MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

* kX

Great Lakes Championchip

www . greatlakeschampionchip.com

Mac®"s Sports Timing
www . macssportstiming.com
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Ann Arbor Gabriel
Newaygo
Clare

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian

Richard

Macomb Lutheran North
Macomb Lutheran North
Macomb Lutheran North

Farwell

Farwell

Bangor
Hanover-Horton
Caro
Essexville-Garber

11 5:54
9 6:03
11 5:52
11 5:02
10 5:58
10 5:55
10 6:05
10 6:16
9 6:15
12 5:58
10 5:47
9 6:31
10 5:07
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

GRADE RESULTS : DIVISION 3 - MENS

FRESHMEN

GPI. Name School Gr Time Pace
1 Zac Benham Mason County Central 9 16:21.1 5:16
2 Abe Visser Grandville Calvin Christian 9 16:52.6 5:26
3 Noah Robotham Benzie Central 9 16:59.9 5:29
4 Brendan Daly Watervliet 9 17:02.0 5:29
5 Nathaniel Baird Stockbridge 9 17:02.3 5:30
6 Landon Honsinger Hemlock 9 17:19.2 5:35
7 Matt Ring Schoolcraft 9 17:26.7 5:37
8 Branden Smith Saranac 9 17:35.0 5:40
9 Austin Shepherd Stockbridge 9 17:36.0 5:40
10 Ryan Hilbrandt Hemlock 9 17:46.4 5:44
11 James O"Boyle Ithaca 9 17:48.3 5:44
12 Bobby Reid Lansing Catholic 9 17:54.8 5:46
13 Kurt Sollner Hemlock 9 17:54.9 5:46
14 Rivver Dunham Newaygo 9 17:58.0 5:47
15 Conner Silvestri Napoleon 9 17:58.5 5:48
16 Billy Dowd Napoleon 9 18:01.9 5:49
17 Aaron. Heath Hanover-Horton 9 18:09.1 5:51
18 Mitch Lange Mason County Central 9 18:10.2 5:51
19 Justin Kane Dundee 9 18:13.8 5:53
20 Cody Ladd Schoolcraft 9 18:27.6 5:57
21 Benjamin Willoughby Caro 9 18:31.7 5:58
22 John Grabitz Erie Mason 9 18:34.2 5:59
23 Devin Raymond Erie Mason 9 18:40.1 6:01
24 eric Poth Marlette 9 18:44.6 6:02
25 Zach Stadnika Macomb Lutheran North 9 18:50.0 6:04
26 Austin Ladd Schoolcraft 9 18:57.0 6:06
27 Chase Field Clare 9 18:57.3 6:07
28 Chase Bender Reese 9 19:00.3 6:08
29 Justin Threatt Newaygo 9 19:32.8 6:18
30 Garrett McQuiston Farwell 9 20:16.7 6:32
31 Jesse Wiederhold Caro 9 21:27.2 6:55

SOPHOMORES

GPI. Name School Gr Time Pace
1 Keenan Rebera Lansing Catholic 10 15:42.5 5:04
2 Jake Keena Kingsley 10 16:03.2 5:10
3 Alex Stowell Freeland 10 16:19.3 5:16
4 Ben Utz Michigan Center 10 16:19.7 5:16
5 Ryan Gibson Jackson Lumen Christi 10 16:24.1 5:17
6 Kyler Phillips Clare 10 16:38.7 5:22
7 Kyle Bailey Benzie Central 10 16:42.8 5:23
8 Zack Richards Comstock 10 16:46.2 5:24
9 Keller Noah Carrollton 10 16:56.4 5:28
10 Colin McNally Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 10 17:01.7 5:29
11 Jeremy Clark Dundee 10 17:03.8 5:30
12 Dylan Felt Shelby 10 17:05.2 5:30
13 Jared Bluhm Benzie Central 10 17:05.5 5:31
14 Logan Jurgens Grandville Calvin Christian 10 17:05.8 5:31
15 Ishmael Hodge Bangor 10 17:06.5 5:31
16 Bryce Cameron Manistee 10 17:10.6 5:32

11/3/2012 12:23:58 PM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

17 Brendan Klynstra Saranac 10 17:13.6 5:33
18 Ty Pardee Ovid-Elsie 10 17:16.8 5:34
19 Logan Griffin Erie Mason 10 17:18.3 5:35
20 Max Smith Newaygo 10 17:22.8 5:36
21 Kaleb Losey Stockbridge 10 17:26.1 5:37
22 Teddy Jurkovic Lansing Catholic 10 17:27.8 5:38
23 Ronnie Clawson Dundee 10 17:30.9 5:39
24 John Lambrecht Ithaca 10 17:33.8 5:40
25 Ryan Silvestri Napoleon 10 17:36.6 5:41
26 Mitchell Lilley Stockbridge 10 17:39.9 5:42
27 Alex Reeves Ann Arbor Greenhills 10 17:42.0 5:42
28 Shayne Palmer Napoleon 10 17:42.4 5:42
29 Jeffrey Lorencen Lansing Catholic 10 17:42.7 5:43
30 Kevin Spicer-Torres Clare 10 17:43.2 5:43
31 Andrew Polasek Newaygo 10 17:46.2 5:44
32 Lucas Crisanti Hanover-Horton 10 17:48.4 5:44
33 Austin Fillmore Stockbridge 10 17:48.8 5:44
34 Jacob Miller Macomb Lutheran North 10 17:50.3 5:45
35 Drew Griffis Mason County Central 10 17:53.7 5:46
36 Jay Briggs Dundee 10 17:54.2 5:46
37 Alex Hoop Jackson Lumen Christi 10 17:55.8 5:47
38 Aaron Sluiter Saranac 10 18:01.0 5:48
39 Levi Cole Bangor 10 18:03.2 5:49
40 Marco Carrillo Bangor 10 18:03.6 5:49
41 Patrick Lynch Watervliet 10 18:06.3 5:50
42 Jack Miles Almont 10 18:09.6 5:51
43 Jerzy Kolanowski Caro 10 18:10.6 5:52
44 Valentin Casiano Watervliet 10 18:11.4 5:52
45 Nate Arnold Reese 10 18:18.8 5:54
46 Alex Costley Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 10 18:21.9 5:55
47 Winston Ray Lake Fenton 10 18:24.6 5:56
48 Austin Camp Dundee 10 18:26.0 5:56
49 Ryan Trahan Freeland 10 18:30.8 5:58
50 Mitchell Ackerman Reese 10 18:31.8 5:58
51 Logan Monaghan Ida 10 18:41.5 6:01
52 Dallas Miller Newaygo 10 19:04.2 6:09
53 Kristopher. Cavender Jackson Lumen Christi 10 19:05.4 6:09
54 Will Libs Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 10 19:30.0 6:17
55 Michael Mallon Macomb Lutheran North 10 19:53.0 6:24
56 Danny Weglarz Macomb Lutheran North 10 19:57.9 6:26
57 Brett Hudson Macomb Lutheran North 10 20:05.4 6:28
58 Cameron Disbrow Farwell 10 20:13.5 6:31
59 Andrew Adkins Hanover-Horton 10 20:32.6 6:37
JUNIORS
GPI. Name School Gr Time Pace

1 Chase Barnett Mason County Central 11 15:28.7 4:59
2 Cameron Bredice Bridgman 11 16:13.4 5:14
3 Will Wilson Kent City 11 16:15.6 5:14
4 Zach Hardway Hillsdale 11 16:16.1 5:15
5 Karl Berkemeier Jackson Lumen Christi 11 16:16.4 5:15
6 Zach Wehner Schoolcraft 11 16:18.3 5:15
7 Hunter Nivison Clare 11 16:21.1 5:16
8 Brock Thumm Watervliet 11 16:29.2 5:19
9 Josh Wojan East Jordan 11 16:37.3 5:21
10 Eli Poth Marlette 11 16:43.3 5:23
11 Zach Slack Quincy 11 16:44.4 5:24
12 Max Gaft Benzie Central 11 16:49.0 5:25
13 Garrett Madden Ida 11 16:50.6 5:26
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Patrick Soltis
Collin Shaw
Jacob Collins
Kyle Allen
Matt Subject
Tyler Craig
Ben Brown

Chris Wickenheiser

Steven Foster
Justin Prange
Jackson Buday
Canyon Raburn
Nick Sampson
Dewey Rapson
Andrew Sines
Riley Horn

Tom Goforth
Ismael Halaweh
Noah Knutson
Michael Foote
Andrew Hayden
Anthony Frank
Dave Jones

Ben Lentz

Neal Malakowski
David Watkins
Nick Kelsey
Will Henkel
Matt Cosby
Austin Persoon
Jarrod Sawasky
Darick Wilson
Joe Bowen

Nick Veine
Cody Dixon

lan Nemeth
Matt Childs
Max Hayden
Louis Flory
Brett Boulis
Caleb Fletcher
Andy McGarry
Ryan Najor
Tristan Swartout
Colin Bachinski
David Saucedo
Greg Shaffer
Noah Oldenburg
Sean Keilitz
Dustin LeValley
Kurt Meister
Calvin Scott
Daniel Lacroix
Mike Passal
Austin Fancher
Mike Mumper
Ethan Sanger
Stephen Mitchell
Brock Demo
Nate Silvey
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Jackson Lumen Christi
St. Louis

Chesaning

Napoleon

Leslie

Carson City-Crystal
Caro

Monroe St. Mary CC
Berrien Springs
Benzie Central
Charlevoix

Jackson Lumen Christi
Lansing Catholic
Vassar

Jonesville

Quincy

Vassar

Benzie Central

Birch Run

Watervliet

Benzie Central
Onsted

Constantine
Standish-Sterling
Schoolcraft

Bangor

Lansing Catholic
Erie Mason

Bronson

Mason County Central
Ida

Newaygo

Farwell

Manistee

Ida

Perry
Hanover-Horton
Lansing Catholic
Erie Mason

Birch Run

Lake Fenton

Erie Mason

Capac
Hanover-Horton
Manistee

Bangor

Saranac

Hemlock

Dundee

Caro

Farwell
Schoolcraft

Ann Arbor Gabriel
Hemlock

Manistee

Newaygo

Caro

Ann Arbor Gabriel
Clare

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian

Richard

Richard

11

16:

50.7 5:26
:53.9 5:27
:57.2 5:28
:58.0 5:28
:00.5 5:29
:01.0 5:29
:03.3 5:30
:04.6 5:30
:07.5 5:31
:08.2 5:31
:08.8 5:32
:10.4 5:32
:11.7 5:33
:13.2 5:33
:13.2 5:33
:13.9 5:33
:15.5 5:34
:15.9 5:34
:17.0 5:34
:17.4 5:34
:19.5 5:35
:22.1 5:36
:22.5 5:36
:29.9 5:38
:33.8 5:40
:37.3 5:41
:38.7 5:41
:41.0 5:42
:41.8 5:42
:41.8 5:42
:42.9 5:43
:44.1 5:43
:45.2 5:43
:46.1 5:44
t47.4 5:44
:47.5 5:44
:48.8 5:44
:52.3 5:46
:53.6 5:46
:56.2 5:47
:56.6 5:47
:56.7 5:47
:06.9 5:50
:16.1 5:53
:17.6 5:54
:18.7 5:54
:19.6 5:54
:20.9 5:55
:25.2 5:56
:28.6 5:57
:29.3 5:58
:32.2 5:58
:32.4 5:59
:39.3 6:01
:39.9 6:01
:28.1 6:16
:29.7 6:17
:32.2 6:18
:33.7 6:18
:51.0 6:24
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

SENIORS
GPI. Name School Gr Time Pace

1 Nick Raymond Erie Mason 12 15:05.1 4:52
2 Bryce Stroede Hanover-Horton 12 15:22.4 4:57
3 Jacob Bowman Marlette 12 15:37.2 5:02
4 Andy Bowman Marlette 12 15:48.5 5:06
5 Zac Nowicki Grandville Calvin Christian 12 15:54_.4 5:08
6 Andrew Rylaarsdam Grandville Calvin Christian 12 15:59.1 5:09
7 Zach Scheich Dundee 12 16:04.0 5:11
8 Mitchell Hoffman Hemlock 12 16:10.8 5:13
9 Tim Young Saranac 12 16:10.9 5:13
10 Dominic Muessig Clinton 12 16:12.7 5:14
11 Tyler Jensen Ovid-Elsie 12 16:13.9 5:14
12 Ben Hemstreet Pinconning 12 16:16.3 5:15
13 Charlie Ludlow Jackson Lumen Christi 12 16:17.7 5:15
14 Alec Armstrong Stockbridge 12 16:20.1 5:16
15 Stephen Merchant Ithaca 12 16:23.8 5:17
16 Trevor Holmes Leroy Pine River 12 16:29.3 5:19
17 David Whaley Byron 12 16:29.4 5:19
18 Kaleb Coston Ithaca 12 16:38.2 5:22
19 Mathew Titus Marlette 12 16:41.4 5:23
20 Luke Hurst Ovid-Elsie 12 16:41.9 5:23
21 Matt Kemner Manchester 12 16:45.4 5:24
22 Cameron Jones Holland Black River 12 16:47.7 5:25
23 Jarret Deisch Manistee 12 16:47.9 5:25
24 Ryan Rogers Clinton 12 16:48.6 5:25
25 Tyler Sleet Central Montcalm 12 16:49.6 5:25
26 Brent Wegner Freeland 12 16:51.1 5:26
27 Garret Bila Freeland 12 16:52.6 5:26
28 Kirk Love Watervliet 12 16:58.4 5:28
29 Sam Grossmeyer Hemlock 12 17:01.0 5:29
30 Ryker Huizinga Grand Rapids West Catholic 12 17:01.5 5:29
31 Alik Helms Ithaca 12 17:02.5 5:30
32 Tim Yake Freeland 12 17:02.9 5:30
33 Lucas Combs Clare 12 17:04.5 5:30
34 Jordan Johnson Mason County Central 12 17:05.8 5:31
35 Brandon Frank Farwell 12 17:06.7 5:31
36 Marshall Morehead Grandville Calvin Christian 12 17:06.7 5:31
37 Zach Hintz Hart 12 17:08.7 5:32
38 Evan Upshur Stockbridge 12 17:09.8 5:32
39 Chad Zagacki Reed City 12 17:11.3 5:32
40 Kaleb Baublitz Ithaca 12 17:11.4 5:32
41 Josh Childs Reese 12 17:12.1 5:33
42 Ben Heuser Manchester 12 17:14.2 5:33
43 Nick Ellison Grant 12 17:14.6 5:33
44 Ashwin Fujii Ann Arbor Greenhills 12 17:16.7 5:34
45 Dan Hausler Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian 12 17:17.3 5:34
46 Luke Schultz Farwell 12 17:18.9 5:35
47 Theo Haubold Hartford 12 17:20.1 5:35
48 Kage Johnson Jonesville 12 17:23.5 5:36
49 Alex Myers Mason County Central 12 17:23.8 5:36
50 Steven Jorgensen Saranac 12 17:24.7 5:37
51 Jacob Hop Grandville Calvin Christian 12 17:24.7 5:37
52 Jonny Bailey Manistee 12 17:25.6 5:37
53 Alex Clark Grandville Calvin Christian 12 17:26.1 5:37
54 John Wamhoff Hopkins 12 17:26.5 5:37
55 Nick Thomas Bath 12 17:28.2 5:38
56 Glenn Fitkin Freeland 12 17:31.3 5:39
57 Nick Shaver Marlette 12 17:32.6 5:39
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58 Jarryd Calhoun
59 Nick Arnold

60 Andrew Oprea
61 Stephen Sheffy
62 Brian Dillon

63 David McClendon
64 Adam Bauer

65 Zach Weglarz

66 Eric Morgel

67 lsaac Pringle
68 Paul Rankin

69 Avery Smally
70 Jeremy Hendzel
71 Andrew Solberg
72 Daniel Munoz

73 Justin King

74 Trever Overbeck
75 Jeremy Weaver
76 Aaron Eisenhardt
77 Trevor Staley
78 Jared Balcom

79 Matt Chappel

80 Riley Crawford
81 Tyler Woelmer
82 Austin Felske
83 Matt Mackey

84 Bobby McCoy

85 Josh LaFave

86 Kevin Head

87 Austin Ford

Number of records: 50

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 3, 2012

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, M

Delton-Kellogg

Reese

Vassar

Flint Southwestern
Napoleon

Watervliet

Napoleon

Macomb Lutheran North
Monroe St. Mary CC
Hanover-Horton

Grass Lake

Ithaca

Ida

Manistee

Bangor

Freeland

Saranac

Reese

Macomb Lutheran North
Farwell

Schoolcraft

Marlette

Clare

Ida

Reese

Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard
Caro

Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard
Ida

Bangor
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12

17:36.8 5:41
17:37.9 5:41
17:38.2 5:41
17:38.8 5:41
17:39.6 5:42
17:44.1 5:43
17:47.6 5:44
17:48.9 5:45
17:50.8 5:45
17:52.1 5:46
17:52.3 5:46
17:56.6 5:47
18:03.2 5:49
18:06.5 5:50
18:08.2 b5:51
18:11.9 5:52
18:13.1 5:52
18:14.6 5:53
18:27.1 5:57
18:38.4 6:00
18:52.4 6:05
18:56.4 6:06
19:02.6 6:08
19:03.6 6:09
19:14.7 6:12
19:15.2 6:12
19:17.3 6:13
19:23.1 6:15
19:30.3 6:17
20:25.9 6:35
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